
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

12.25"

10.5"

16"

68.25"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 6.42lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 22" x 15" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 9lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

The Alaina is delightfully sweet, the bell-shaped silhouette is accented with soft cream scalloped trim. Aged brass details soften the look,
adding a subtle sheen to the Pendant and Semi Flush. The Pendant is available in small and large.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

ALAINA
H668701S-AGB/SCR
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